BRI ETRE STaERE oL 7 a2 & PLUS

ATHERDR

&ALl

Hi

S al7var¥yT)—4 S A2 A 21 H )-S5 F84E5 A 1TH(A

10

11

12

13

14

15

™\
[}

7\
(]

HiE Hif

MAETA Kanji

AT EE

MAETA Kanji

HiE Hif

MAETA Kanji

BiH EiR
MAETA Kanji
HiE G
MAETA Kanji

BiH EiR
MAETA Kanji
HiE G
MAETA Kanji

BTHE Eif
MAETA Kanji
HiE EIR
MAETA Kanji

A Hig

MAETA Kanji

HIE S

MAETA Kanji

B BA

MAETA Kanji

HIE S

MAETA Kanji

B BA

MAETA Kanji

HiE EE

MAETA Kanji

Bog

Figure of A Man

BIVREZRIF

Man eating Rice Ball

BIYSHRERSE

Man eating Rice Ball
H&DF
Girl in a Village

HHEDR D+

Profile of A Girl

TRDORE

A Study after Van Gogh

TRORE

A Study after Van Gogh

ToRDE

Graves of Vincent and Theo van Gogh

H7 =

Interior of A Cafeteria

TR

Oration

aAR
Portrait of Fukumoto

BATRKG

Portrait of Mr. Fukumoto Kazuo

RERFT O

Power Station Interior

RER (THNE)

Generator (Factory Interior)

# (THHE)

Still Life (Inside of Factory)

19216

ca. 1921

19218

ca. 1921

19216

ca. 1921

1922t8

ca. 1922

19228

ca. 1922

192368

ca. 1923

19238

ca. 1923

1923

1923

1923-25

1923-25

1923-25

1923-25

19245

ca. 1924

1927

1927

19245

ca. 1924

192448

ca. 1924

1924

1924

A7, )—h

ink on a piece of notebook
A7, 7—h

ink on a piece of notebook
A7, )—h

ink on a piece of notebook
A7, 7—h

ink on a piece of notebook
SHE K

pencil on paper

SR, MK

pencil on paper

SHE K

pencil on paper

W, o J7rR

oil on canvas

A7 K

ink on paper

TN

ink on paper

S, K

pencil on paper

W, o T7R

oil on canvas

BAEN

pencil on paper

BE N

pencil on paper

W, o I7R

oil on canvas

19.8X15.0

16.3X14.8

16.4X20.3

13.8X14.6

11.1X16.4

18.2X28.0

18.2X28.0

50.0 X60.5

22.5X23.0

22.5X27.9

24.5X16.0

91.0X72.5

23.0X30.3

32.5X25.4

72.7X60.5

BEEHAFRIHBL

A0

SRS IR A
Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

FS RS Sl A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

FH BN SEAIT A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

J IR S AT A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

JHBURANT SEAT Y

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

JHBURANT SEAT Y

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

(PN

Private Collection

JSBURANT BT

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

JS IR ST AT A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

J RN Sl A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

JHBURSTZERIT

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

J RN Sl A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

JHBURSTSERIT

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

HA

Private Collection



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

7\
[l

A His

MAETA Kanji

HiE EE

MAETA Kanji

HiE Hif

MAETA Kanji

AT EE

MAETA Kanji

HiE Hif

MAETA Kanji

BTHE &R
MAETA Kanji
HiE G
MAETA Kanji

BiH EiR
MAETA Kanji
HiE G
MAETA Kanji

BTHE Eif
MAETA Kanji
HiE EIR
MAETA Kanji

BTHE Eif
MAETA Kanji
HiE EIR
MAETA Kanji

B BA

MAETA Kanji

HIE S

MAETA Kanji

B BA

MAETA Kanji

HiE EE

MAETA Kanji

SETHHBE
Standing Worker

Mo TWAHBE
Standing Worker

5B VU RR

Four Poses of Worker

bOEIRDH

Man Eating

HLOEESH

Man Eating

HORARZDHE KR

Portrait of A Sculptor
HORWARDHKE

Portrait of A Sculptor

AR OE B

Portrait of A Sculptor

BRI

Nude

b

Nude

BRI

Nude

AR AR

Reclining Nude
=
mAR
Portrait of A Woman

DI G
Portrait of A Sitting Girl

B

Ocean Waves
Ocean Waves

MBLZEL

Sea, Sky and Ocean Wave

192458

ca. 1924

19248

ca. 1924

192448

ca. 1924

19248

ca. 1924

1924

19258

ca. 1925

19258

ca. 1925

192368

ca. 1923

1928tE

ca. 1928

1928t5

ca. 1928

19268

ca. 1926

1926

19268

ca. 1926

1928

ca. 1928

1929

1929

1929

BE

pencil on paper

W, o J7R

oil on canvas

e

pencil on paper

ShE 2T K

pencil and chalk on paper

W, BT 7R

oil on canvas

ShE 2T K

pencil and chalk on paper
W&o T

pencil and chalk on paper

W, DT 7R

oil on canvas

A7 FRAR

ink on manuscript paper

A, W

pencil on paper
SR, K

pencil on paper
W, o J7rR

oil on canvas

SR, JEURR AR

pencil on manuscript paper
BE N

pencil on paper

S, K

pencil on paper

BE N

pencil on paper

PAEN

pencil on paper

23.6X22.4

162.0X93.0

30.4X22.2

25.5X16.3

116.7X91.0

18.2X16.2

28.0X18.2

117.0X80.0

17.6X22.3

22.6X33.9

25.0X35.3

112.0 X 145.0

20.4X17.8

33.8X22.5

21.2X23.8

21.2X23.7

21.2X23.7

SRS AR
Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

HA

Private Collection

SRS IR A
Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

IR ST Sl A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

SRS IR A
Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

FS RS Sl A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

JHBURANT SEAT Y

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

(EPN

Private Collection

JSBURANT SEAIT Y

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

JS IR ST AT A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

JSBURANT BT

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

JS IR ST AT A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

JSBURANT BT

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

JHBURSTSERIT

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

J RN Sl A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

JHBURSTZERIT

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

FS RN Sl A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art



