

前田寛治の素描



会場:コレクションギャラリー4 会期:令和8年2月21日(土)-令和8年5月17日(日)

No.	作家名/Artist Name	作品名/Title	制作年/Date	素材・技法/Material and Medium	サイズ/Size (cm)	所蔵
1	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	男の像 Figure of A Man	1921頃 ca. 1921	インク、ノート ink on a piece of notebook	19.8×15.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
2	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	握り飯を食う男 Man eating Rice Ball	1921頃 ca. 1921	インク、ノート ink on a piece of notebook	16.3×14.8	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
3	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	握り飯を食う男 Man eating Rice Ball	1921頃 ca. 1921	インク、ノート ink on a piece of notebook	16.4×20.3	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
4	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	田舎の子 Girl in a Village	1922頃 ca. 1922	インク、ノート ink on a piece of notebook	13.8×14.6	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
5	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	横向き女の子 Profile of A Girl	1922頃 ca. 1922	鉛筆、紙 pencil on paper	11.1×16.4	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
6	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	ゴッホの模写 A Study after Van Gogh	1923頃 ca. 1923	鉛筆、紙 pencil on paper	18.2×28.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
7	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	ゴッホの模写 A Study after Van Gogh	1923頃 ca. 1923	鉛筆、紙 pencil on paper	18.2×28.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
8	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	ゴッホの墓 Graves of Vincent and Theo van Gogh	1923 1923	油彩、カンヴァス oil on canvas	50.0×60.5	個人 Private Collection
9	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	カフェ内 Interior of A Cafeteria	1923-25 1923-25	インク、紙 ink on paper	22.5×23.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
10	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	演説 Oration	1923-25 1923-25	インク、紙 ink on paper	22.5×27.9	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
11	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	福本像 Portrait of Fukumoto	1924頃 ca. 1924	鉛筆、紙 pencil on paper	24.5×16.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
12	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	福本和夫氏像 Portrait of Mr. Fukumoto Kazuo	1927 1927	油彩、カンヴァス oil on canvas	91.0×72.5	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
13	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	発電所の内部 Power Station Interior	1924頃 ca. 1924	鉛筆、紙 pencil on paper	23.0×30.3	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
14	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	発電機(工場内部) Generator (Factory Interior)	1924頃 ca. 1924	鉛筆、紙 pencil on paper	32.5×25.4	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
15	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	静物(工場内部) Still Life (Inside of Factory)	1924 1924	油彩、カンヴァス oil on canvas	72.7×60.5	個人 Private Collection

16	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	立てる労働者 Standing Worker	1924頃 ca. 1924	鉛筆、紙 pencil on paper	23.6×22.4	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
17	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	立っている労働者 Standing Worker	1924頃 ca. 1924	油彩、カンヴァス oil on canvas	162.0×93.0	個人 Private Collection
18	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	労働者四態 Four Poses of Worker	1924頃 ca. 1924	鉛筆、紙 pencil on paper	30.4×22.2	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
19	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	ものを喰う男 Man Eating	1924頃 ca. 1924	鉛筆・コンテ、紙 pencil and chalk on paper	25.5×16.3	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
20	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	ものを喰う男 Man Eating	1924 ca. 1924	油彩、カンヴァス oil on canvas	116.7×91.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
21	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	ある彫刻家の肖像 Portrait of A Sculptor	1925頃 ca. 1925	鉛筆・コンテ、紙 pencil and chalk on paper	18.2×16.2	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
22	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	ある彫刻家の肖像 Portrait of A Sculptor	1925頃 ca. 1925	鉛筆・コンテ、紙 pencil and chalk on paper	28.0×18.2	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
23	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	彫刻家の肖像 Portrait of A Sculptor	1923頃 ca. 1923	油彩、カンヴァス oil on canvas	117.0×80.0	個人 Private Collection
24	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	裸婦 Nude	1928頃 ca. 1928	インク、原稿用紙 ink on manuscript paper	17.6×22.3	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
25	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	裸婦 Nude	1928頃 ca. 1928	鉛筆、紙 pencil on paper	22.6×33.9	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
26	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	裸婦 Nude	1926頃 ca. 1926	鉛筆、紙 pencil on paper	25.0×35.3	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
27	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	仰臥裸婦 Reclining Nude	1926 ca. 1926	油彩、カンヴァス oil on canvas	112.0×145.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
28	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	婦人像 Portrait of A Woman	1926頃 ca. 1926	鉛筆、原稿用紙 pencil on manuscript paper	20.4×17.8	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
29	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	少女坐像 Portrait of A Sitting Girl	1928頃 ca. 1928	鉛筆、紙 pencil on paper	33.8×22.5	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
30	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	波 Ocean Waves	1929 ca. 1929	鉛筆、紙 pencil on paper	21.2×23.8	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
31	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	波 Ocean Waves	1929 ca. 1929	鉛筆、紙 pencil on paper	21.2×23.7	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
32	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	海と空と波 Sea, Sky and Ocean Wave	1929 ca. 1929	鉛筆、紙 pencil on paper	21.2×23.7	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art